

<div> <div>Validate</div> <div>Print</div> <div>Help</div> </div> <div>Percentage BoQ</div>						
Tender Inviting Authority: S.O(Civil), Rajrappa Area						
Name of Work :-Repairing of water supply pipe line at koihara village in Bhuchungddih Panchayat under GM Unit Rajrappa Area.						
	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00	
<div>PRICE SCHEDULE</div> <div>(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)</div>						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Excavating trenches of required width for pipes, cables, etc, including excavation for sockets, depth upto 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated materials, returning the soll as required in layers not exceeding 20 cm in depth, including consolidating each deposited layers by ramming, watering etc., stacking serviceable material for measurements and disposal of unserviceable material as directed, within a lead of 50 m. Pipes, cables etc. exceeding 80 mm dia but not exceeding 300 mm dia	30.00	M	599.00	17970.00	INR Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred & Seventy Only
2	Providing and laying S&S Centrifugally Cast (Spun) / Ductile Iron Pipes conforming to IS: 8329-200mm dia Ductile Iron Class K-9 pipes	6.00	M	1918.80	11512.80	INR Eleven Thousand Five Hundred & Twelve and Paise Eighty Only
3	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:3:6 (1 Cement : 3 coarse sand : 6 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size).	24.00	M	1399.45	33586.80	INR Thirty Three Thousand Five Hundred & Eighty Six and Paise Eighty Only
4	Providing push-on-joints to Centrifugally (Spun) Cast Iron Pipes or Ductile Iron Pipes including testing of joints and the cost of rubber gasket 200 mm dia pipes	2.00	joint	180.65	361.30	INR Three Hundred & Sixty One and Paise Thirty Only
5	Providing push-on-joints to Centrifugally (Spun) Cast Iron Pipes or Ductile Iron Pipes including testing of joints and the cost of rubber gasket 150 mm dia pipes.	5.00	joint	121.55	607.75	INR Six Hundred & Seven and Paise Seventy Five Only
6	Total Impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					64038.65	INR Sixty Four Thousand &Thirty Eight and Paise Sixty Five Only
Quoted Rate in Figures		Select			0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words	INR Zero Only					